Specifications are subject to change without notice. This information was generated on November 03, 2023. Verify specifications prior to finalizing your cabinetry/enclosures.
33 CM OUTDOOR SIDE BURNER FOR CART ( HONG KONG LP GAS )
ICBSB13­LP
FEATURES
Attaches to grill cart; great for side dishes or warming food
Signature Wolf red control knobs are LED-lit for night-time grilling
Stainless steel burner grates
Stainless steel cover for heavy-duty protection
Rigorously tested in our U.S. manufacturing facilities for decades of use
Exceptional support from our Customer Care team
Stainless steel and red knobs match Wolf outdoor grills
ACCESSORIES
Black Knob
Accessories available through an authorized dealer.
For local dealer information, visit subzerowolf.com.hk.
KNOB OPTIONS
GRILL SPECIFICATIONS
• 1 - 7.2 kW Burner (Hong Kong LP Gas)
  Specifications are subject to change without notice. This information was generated on November 03, 2023. Verify specifications prior to finalizing your cabinetry/enclosures.
33 CM OUTDOOR SIDE BURNER FOR CART ( HONG KONG LP GAS )
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Model ICBSB13-LP
Dimensions 330 mm W x 273 mm H x 762 mm D
Shipping Weight  23 kg
Electrical Supply 1 A
Electrical Service  220/240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
Gas Supply                       13 mm or 19 mm ID flexible line
Gas Inlet 13 mm (1/2’’) female
NOTE: Dimensions in parenthesis are in millimeters unless otherwise
specified
DIMENSIONS
Power 7.2 kW (Hong Kong LP Gas)